


Learn to make cocktails with friends 
during an exclusive session in our 

cocktail bar with our trained mixologist
Private dining for up to 26 people

Available free of charge

Vespa 
F U N C T I O N 

R O O M



Learn to make cocktails with friends 
during an exclusive session in our 

cocktail bar with our trained mixologist

F U N C T I O N 
R O O M

(£25 non-
alcoholic)



125ml glasses available on our wines by the glass – please ask our staff for details
Vintages may vary – please ask staff for details.

Allergy advice – virtually all wines contain sulphates, either as a natural by-product of fermentation 
or added in small quantities as a preservative.



S P A R K L I N G
PROSECCO NV EXTRA DRY SPUMANTE, PORTE LEONE 
Treviso
Made by the Ceotto family, one of the leading family makers of 
Prosecco in Treviso

FRANCIACORTA NV BRUT PRIMUM, TENUTA LA VALLE 
Lombardy
Italy’s true Champagne alternative, Chardonnay Pinot Bianco and 
bottle fermented

TAITTINGER CHAMPAGNE BRUT RÉSERVE

P I N K
CERASUOLO D’ABRUZZO CHILA
Tenuta llauri 
Cherry fruit, characterful pink ideal with chargrilled fish & vegetables
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125ml glasses available on our wines by the glass – please ask our staff for details
Vintages may vary – please ask staff for details.

Allergy advice – virtually all wines contain sulphates, either as a natural by-product of fermentation 
or added in small quantities as a preservative.
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T o p  F l o o r  C o c k t a i l  B a r  – 
P r i v a t e  H i r e

Up to 45 people

No hire charge (min. spend applies)

Optional drinks reception / canapes / Piano Bar performance



125ml glasses available on our wines by the glass – please ask our staff for details
Vintages may vary – please ask staff for details.

Allergy advice – virtually all wines contain sulphates, either as a natural by-product of fermentation 
or added in small quantities as a preservative.

W H I T E
CASA BIANCO – BOTTLED IN HOUSE Southern Italy
Fresh Vermentino grape with lemon flavours

GRILLO DI SICILIA VITIVINICOLA TOLA Sicily
Great fish Fresh, lemony native Sicilian variety

TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO LUME TENUTA ILAURI Abruzzo
Lume translates as Luminesence, mineral and fruity in turn

PINOT GRIGIO DEL FRIULI AZ AGRICOLE ANSELMI	 Friuli
Lean, delicate, mountain air style of PG from brothers Bepe and Luigi

CHARDONNAY NORA, ILAURI Abruzzo
Unoaked, sprightly benefitting from the cool air tumbling down 
form The Appenines

SOAVE TENUTA DI CORTE GIOCOBBE Veneto
Well sited vineyards on ancient volcanic soils – redefines  what you think 
of as Soave

PECORINO AVALOS FAMIGLIA DI TONNO Colline Peconesi
Unique variety, cool, high altitude yet develops, broadening in the glass

VERMENTINO CHARDONNAY TENUTA MONTECCHIESI 
Cortona, Tuscany
Lift & brightness from the Vermentino (80%) richness underlying from the 
little Chardonnay

SAUVIGNON BLANC THE AWATERE RIVER VALLEY CO. 	
Marlborough, NZ
The Awatere River Valley is one of the original cool, gravelly plantings in 
Marlborough
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R E D
CASA ROSSO - BOTTLED IN HOUSE Southern Italy
Grenache/Sangiovese, Juicy with some spiced earth underlying

SANGIOVESE  SALTO, TENUTA ILAURI Abruzzo
Bright, vivid Sangiovese with ripe fruit to balance its inherent structure

MONTELPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO BAJO AZ AGRICOLE ILAURI 
Abruzzo
A smoky character, latent, soft power with oaked, vanilla notes

NERO D’AVOLA/NERELLO MASCALESE BORGO SELENE	
Sicily
Nerello is a variety grown on the volcanic slopes of Mount Etna, flavoursome 
and earthy

PRIMITIVO DI PUGLIA VIGNETI DI SALENTO Puglia
Rich and ripe, minimal technology but a lot of know how from 
Filippo Baccalaro	

MERLOT SANGIOVESE GRAN BRUNO, CASTILLO DI RADDA 
Tuscany
Mini ‘SuperTuscan’ with the Merlot rounding out the more structured 
Sangiovese

RIPASSO DELLE VALPOLICELLA AZ AGRICOLE TOBELE
Veneto
The juice of Valpolicella passed over the less of Amarone collecting rich, 
dried fruit notes

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA CASTILLO DI RADDA Tuscany
One of the most impressive estates in Chianti, dignified, complex Sangiovese

BAROLO CASTELETTO AZ AGRICOLE FORTE MASSO Piedmont
Impressive estate owned by the Beretta family of pistol fame

AMARONE DELLE VALPOLICELLA TENUTA DAL CERO Veneto
Extraordinary concentration from half dried grapes, almost an after dinner 
wine
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125ml glasses available on our wines by the glass – please ask our staff for details
Vintages may vary – please ask staff for details.

Allergy advice – virtually all wines contain sulphates, either as a natural by-product of fermentation 
or added in small quantities as a preservative.



C o c k t a i l s
10

10

11

12

10

11

12

11

11

13

BELLINI-PEACH/ STRAWBERRY/ PASSION FRUIT         
An Italian classic originating in Harry´s bar in Venice, we mix fruit puree with fine 
trevisco Prosecco. You can choose between peach, strawberry or passion fruit.

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol mixed with soda and topped with prosecco – The Italian way of life.

COSMOPOLITAN
The cosmopolitan gained popularity in the 1990s.Made famous by the ladies of 
Sex and the City. Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice mixed with a squeeze of lime 
to give it a bright pink tone.

PORN STAR MARTINI                                              
The Porn star Martini is a passion fruit flavoured cocktail made with vodka, passion 
fruit puree served with Trevisco Prosecco on the side.

BRAMBLE
Created in London’s Soho. This classic drink is a mix of gin, Chambord (crème de 
cassis), lemon juice and sugar syrup. It is still the chosen drink of many all over the 
United Kingdom.

MARGARITA
A true America classic, mixing tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime and sugar.

ESPRESSO MARTINI                                               
The espresso martini was created in Fred´s Club in London. Famous for those how 
love coffee, is made with vodka, coffee liqueur and our Italian espresso.

SOUR- AMARETTO / WHISKEY / MIDORI                   
Choice of spirit is shaken simply with lemon, sugar, and angostura bitters to make 
the perfect combination of sweet and sour.

NEGRONI
The classic aperitif that is both strong and bitter. Equal measures of gin, Campari, 
and Martini Rosso.

OLD FASHIONED                                                    
Old Fashioned is a cocktail made with sugar, bitters and whiskey (typically Bourbon) 
and garnished with orange zest.



T o p  F l o o r  C o c k t a i l  L o u n g e  &  P i a n o  B a r  
P i a n o  S h o w s  E v e r y  F r i d a y  &  S a t u r d a y

M O C K T A I L S
TROPICAL FRUIT COOLER
Passion fruit syrup, orange juice, pineapple and grenadine.

STRAWBERRY AND PEACH ICE TEA
Fresh strawberries, peach puree, cranberry and apple.
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8

V e s p a  R o o m  –  P r i v a t e  H i r e
Up to 26 people

Function room

Private dining

2 or 3 course set menu



25ml

HOUSE BEER

HOUSE CIDER

HEINEKEN 0.0%

B E E R  &  C I D E R
5.5

5.5

5

HOUSE GIN & FEVER TREE TONIC
HOUSE GIN
PINK GIN
PARMA VIOLETS
RHURBARB
HENDRICKS
JENSONS OLD TOM 
TANQUERAY NO.10
FEVER TREE TONIC

G I N
8
6
7

7.5
7.5
8.5
8
8
2

SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON, ORANGE
BOTTLE COKE/ DIET COKE
BOTTLE LEMONADE
BOTTLE GINGER BEER	
BOTTLE GINGER ALE
APPLE, ORANGE OR TOMATO JUICE          
LIME & SODA
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE  
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 500ml

SAN BERNARDO STILL WATER 500ml

s o f t  d r i n k s
3
4

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
4.5
4.5

25ml

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
CAMPARI
APEROL

V e r m o u t h
6
7
7
7
7

Moretti 330ml	

Kopparberg mixed fruit 330ml can

330ml



HOUSE VODKA & FEVER TREE TONIC
HOUSE VODKA
ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT VANILLA
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
FEVER TREE TONIC

V O D K A
8
6
9
9

9.5
9.5
2

25ml

CHAMBORD 
MIDORI 
PASSOA 
PIMMS NO.1 
SAMBUCA LUXARDO 
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
DISARONNO 
FRANGELICO
ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER 
ARCHERS 50ml 

BAILEYS 50ml 

COINTREAU 50ml 

l i q u e u r s
7.5
7.5
7
7
7
7

8.5
7
7
7

7.5
7

25ml

TIO PEPE 100ml 
TAYLORS LBV 70ml 

S h e r r y  &  P o r t
7
9

GRAPPA 75ml

LIMONCELLO 50ml

D i g e s t i f
7
6

Please ask your waiter Changes monthly

D e s s e r t  w i n e
From 25

Btl

7

70ML



BACARDI SUPERIOR
KOKO KANU
CHAIRMANS
SAGATIBA
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
RHUM J.M.
MIXER

R U M
7
7
8
8
9
9
2

25ml

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

T e q u i l a
8

25ml

JACK DANIELS
BELLS
JAMESON
BUSHMILLS 10YR
LAPHROAIG 10YR 
TALISKER 10YR 
GLENFIDDICH 12YR 
OBAN 14YR 
WOODFORD RESERVE 

W h i s k y
7
7
7
9
9
9
9
9
9

25ml

MARTEL VS*** 
BOULARD CALVADOS 
REMY MARTIN VSOP 
HENNESSY XO 
VECCHIA ROMAGNA 
CHATEAU DE LAUBADE 
(ARMAGNAC) 

B r a n d y
7
8
9
15
9
9

25ml

PianoBar
C A M B R I D G E ’ S  O N L Y  A U T H E N T I C



Piano Bar @

NOW 
PRE-BOOK 

ONLINE

AVAILABLE FOR CORPORATE PRIVATE HIRE WITH PIANO BAR (SUN-THURS)

PianoBar
C A M B R I D G E ’ S  O N L Y  A U T H E N T I C

M A K E  R E Q U E S T S  &  S I N G  A L O N G

TOP FLOOR
FRIDAY & SATURDAY

9PM - LATE



Al Fresco
D I N I N G

R O O F T O P  T E R R A C E  O V E R L O O K I N G  P A R K E R ’ S  P I E C E S

WEATHER
DEPENDENT



Al Fresco




